
SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT DATE
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 4NO. 10/14/93,,__ PUBLIC BOll.OINGS SERVICE 

TO LEASE NO. 

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT 078-13867GS­
ADDRESS OF PREMISES 

260 Meacham Blvd., Fort Worth, TX 76111 

3602 N Sylvania Street
whose address is Fort worth, TX 76111 

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. hereinafter called the Government 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease. 

NOW T_HEREFORE. these ~arties0~f~1:,%opsi~ratf§~~reinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said 
Lease 1s amended, effective ' , as follo.ws: 

The purpose of this Supplemental Lease Agreement is to incorporate 
the attached Change Order Three into said lease agreement, and to 
further set up payment of said Change Order. 

"Change Order Three in the amount of $380,772.00 is hereby made a 
part of lease GS-078-13867 by Supplemental Lease Agreement No. 4. 

I ( 

All other terms and conditions of the lease shall remain in force and effect. 
 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the parties subscribed their names as of the above date. 
 

y of Texas 

President and General Manager 
(Title) 

Omi Group, Inc. 
307 W. 7th St., Suite 1800 
rort,'1om@'.h, TEXas 76102 

GSA FORM 276 (REV. 7-07) 

EXEMPT(b)(6)
EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)




