b B .

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION SRR ;G"EEMENT *DEC 2 § 1993
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE NO.
TO LEASE NO.
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT GS- ) 0 7B 138 6 y

ADDRESS OF PREMISES Bl b LIS

260 Meacham Boulevard, Fort Worth, TX 76111

GREEMENT, made and d into this date by and between American Manufacturing

L A any of é&gbeaﬁg;iMCOT Parghers

: 3602 N. Sylvania Street
d
Whose address is  Lort Worth, TX 76111

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government:
WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease.

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said
Lease is amended, effective December 23, 1993 , as follows:

The purpose of this Supplemental Lease Agreement is to set out exact

quantities and make a one time lump sum payment to the Lessor
following:

l. Unit Price and Lump Sum Cost breakdown attach
made a part hereof as Exhibit "1". for a met tot

2. Change Orders No. 1 and No. 2 as Set out in S
Agreement No. 3, is restated for a total amou
of §399,221.53.

3. Change Order No. 3 as set out in Supplemental Lease Agreement
No. 4, is restated for a total amount of $380,772.00.

4. Change Order No. 4 attached hereto and made a part hereof,
for a total amount of $19,328.00

PAGE 1 OF 11

All other terms and conditions of the lease shall remain in force and effect.

IN WITNEEWREOF the parties subscribed their names as he above date.

LESSOR 6 \

< (s;gn\m) (Title)
IN PRESENCE OF

V.\S‘lgn o {Address)

UNITED STATES OF AMERIC

. ‘*1{‘; \@\\

(Slgnafufej\ },- \ q ‘) (Official Title)
LT

GSA FORM 276 (REV. 7-67)






